Model MCFA
Compact and space saving.
Features
Specification
Double acting
6 16 25
0.7 MPa
1 MPa

1: Single Rod
2: Double Rod
Order example
M: Magnet
STYLE
1
2
1
1
DescriptionSymbolCode
Double action / Male thread
Double rod / Male thread
TUBE I.D.
STROKE
PORT THREAD
Blank: M5×0.8
(for φ6~φ25)
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
(for φ32)
Blank: Standard
K: Non-rotating rod
MCFA-6, 10
MCFA-16
MCFA-20, 25
MCFA-32
M3
M4
M5
M6
1.1 [11.2]  ± 10%
2.5 [25.5]  ± 10%
5.0 [51.0]  ± 10%
8.0 [81.6]  ± 10%
N.m [kgf.cm]
Tightening torque
Model
Hexagon socket head
cap screw dia.(mm)
Proper tightening toque
When mounting MCFA series, refer to the below table.
MCFA
MULTI-MOUNT CYLINDER
Inside structure & Parts list
Double acting
4 14 13 7 5 1 11 3 8 9 10 6 2 12
14 5 8 1 6 12 4 3 10 3 9 11 7 2 13
φ6~φ10 φ16~φ32
Material

1: Single Rod
2: Double Rod
Order example
M: Magnet
STYLE
1
2
1
1
DescriptionSymbolCode
Double action / Male thread
Double rod / Male thread
TUBE I.D.
STROKE
PORT THREAD
Blank: M5×0.8
(for φ6~φ25)
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
(for φ32)
Blank: Standard
K: Non-rotating rod
MCFA-6, 10
MCFA-16
MCFA-20, 25
MCFA-32
M3
M4
M5
M6
1.1 [11.2]  ± 10%
2.5 [25.5]  ± 10%
5.0 [51.0]  ± 10%
8.0 [81.6]  ± 10%
N.m [kgf.cm]
Tightening torque
Model
Hexagon socket head
cap screw dia.(mm)
Proper tightening toque
When mounting MCFA series, refer to the below table.
MCFA
MULTI-MOUNT CYLINDER
Inside structure & Parts list
Double acting
4 14 13 7 5 1 11 3 8 9 10 6 2 12
14 5 8 1 6 12 4 3 10 3 9 11 7 2 13
φ6~φ10 φ16~φ32
Material